lubilee. 4=
- Tuition and Fee Schedule

2024-2025
Registration
Application Fee (per application - new students only) $75
Registration Fee (first child) $200
Additional Child Registration Fee (7.5% discount) $185

Tuition

*Tuition Rates are based on one student. Each additional sibling receives a 7.5%
discount on tuition.

*Families who pay full tuition by August 1st will receive a 2.5% discount on tuition.

Elementary (K-5th) Annual Monthly (10)
5 days $6,800 $680
4 days $5,700 $570
3 days (Early Elementary only) $4,600 $460
2 days (Early Elementary only) $3,500 $350

Intermediate & Secondary (6th-12th)
5 days* $7,400 $740
4 days $6,200 $620

*The 5-day program is open to a maximum of 18 students (a minimum of 5) as a
transition year to a 4-day hybrid school for 6th-12th grades in subsequent years.

Textbook and Technology Fee (due June 1st)

All Elementary Grades $300

Intermediate and Secondary Grades ~ $400

Intermediate and Secondary students will need to provide or borrow a
Chromebook for school use.



